
RAF v Police v Fire v CS Cross Country RAF Halton 15-Jan-15

Women

Pos No. Surname First Name Team Club Unit (S League) Cat Time

1 167 Beecher Katie CS A Les Croupiers VW 00:22:53

2 176 Rutter Tamsyn RAF A RAF Cosford SW 00:23:48

3 166 Sheel Natasha CS A Serpentine SW 00:24:14

4 164 Roberts Megan CS A Serpentine SW 00:24:23

5 174 Griffiths Becky RAF A Poole Runners Odiham VW 00:24:26

6 179 Schofield Helena RAF A Bedford & County Henlow SW 00:24:44

7 168 Bradley Jennifer CS A Serpentine VW 00:24:46

8 163 Brine Laura POLICE INCOMP SW 00:25:11

9 165 Francis Sue CS INCOMPLETE SW 00:25:17

10 194 Morrow Abby RAF A Worthy Down SW 00:25:19

11 169 Robson Stephanie CS INCOMPLETE SW 00:25:20

12 152 Batey Natalie Fire INCOMPLETE T&W SW 00:25:42

13 172 Johnson Jo RAF B RAF Halton SW 00:25:48

14 160 Morgan Kelly POLICE INCOMP SW 00:25:48

15 151 Chant Lottie Fire INCOMPLETE Mid W Wales SW 00:26:00

16 180 Monk Emily Guest Cardiff Uni SW 00:26:15

17 170 Roe Jo RAF B RAF Brize Norton VW 00:26:22

18 192 Gibbs Rachel RAF B Worthy Down SW 00:26:42

19 153 Mortimer Natalie Fire INCOMPLETE T&W SW 00:27:08

20 189 Maylor Alex RAF C Cosford SW 00:27:12

21 173 Gozzard Lindsey RAF C Hillingdon AC High Wycombe SW 00:27:59

22 191 Cartlidge Alison RAF C Northolt SW 00:29:26

23 178 Meechan Amanda RAF D Vale of Aylesbury High Wycombe VW 00:29:49

24 193 O'Rourke Mo RAF D Worthy Down VW 00:30:28

25 186 Kew Nicola RAF D Northolt SW 00:32:38

26 185 Hill Franki RAF E Northolt SW 00:32:59

27 190 Maginess Becky RAF E Coningsby VW 00:33:05

28 175 Frank Cara RAF E Brize Norton SW 00:33:20

29 195 Picken Jackie RAF E Worthy Down SW 00:36:32

WOMEN TEAM RESULTS (4)

OVERALL

Pos Team Total

1 CS A 15

2 RAF A 23

3 RAF B 48

4 RAF C 63

5 RAF D 72

6 RAF E 110

7 Fire INCOMPLETE 46 3

8 CS INCOMPLETE 20 2

9 POLICE INCOMP 22 2

RAF v CS

Pos Team Total

1 CS A 15

2 RAF A 23

RAF v POLICE v FIRE

Pos Team Total

1 RAF A 23

2 Fire INCOMPLETE 46 3

3 POLICE INCOMP 22 2

Men

Pos No. Surname First Name Team Club Unit (S League) Cat Time

1 100 Kallenberg Michael RAF A RAF Boscombe Down SM 00:32:47

2 39 Aldred Tom CS A SM 00:33:09

3 34 Hobbs Marc CS A SM 00:33:31

4 60 Whitfield Matthew RAF A Bristol & West Abbey Wood SM 00:33:37

5 140 O'Boyle Daniel RAF A RAF Southwick Park SM 00:33:43

6 55 Bellward James RAF A prev Crawley AC SM 00:33:54

7 33 Cummings Mike CS A SM 00:34:13



8 12 Brewster Ben Police A SM 00:34:33

9 50 Vernon Paul RAF A PACTRAC Wyton SM 00:34:43

10 23 Cooper Jim Police A VM 00:34:46

11 52 Robinson Steve RAF A Peterborough AC Wittering SM 00:34:55

12 62 White Kieran RAF B Hercules Wimbledon Halton SM 00:34:58

13 1 McMillen Brendan Fire INCOMPLETE T&W SM 00:35:05

14 14 Jackaman Rob Police A SM 00:35:15

15 56 Bailey Iain RAF B Sleaford Town Cosford SM 00:35:17

16 18 Paton Harry Police A SM 00:35:19

17 122 Bateson Richard RAF B RAF High Wycombe SM 00:35:47

18 61 Ellis Peter RAF B Tipton Cosford SM 00:35:55

19 42 Pennington Garry CS A VM 00:36:02

20 41 Bampton Heath CS A VM 00:36:05

21 11 Cardy Paul Police A SM 00:36:10

22 36 Harris Ian CS A SM 00:36:15

23 25 Grantham Rob Police A VM 00:36:25

24 49 Van Kints Andrew RAF B Cheltenham Harriers Waddington SM 00:36:35

25 22 Ritchie Ian Police B SM 00:36:40

26 71 Southern Greg RAF B Sleaford Town Waddington VM 00:36:47

27 38 Steel Dan CS B SM 00:36:49

28 45 Snow Shane CS B VM 00:37:02

29 15 Crisp Peter Police B SM 00:37:20

30 37 Mullings Calvin CS B SM 00:37:30

31 28 Daniels Alex Police B VM 00:37:33

32 70 Rowland Chris RAF C RAF Wittering VM 00:37:47

33 19 Penny Mark Police B SM 00:37:54

34 35 Hobbs Lewis CS B SM 00:38:25

35 112 Carpenter Edward RAF C RAF Northolt SM 00:38:33

36 93 Wedlake Gav RAF C RAF Benson SM 00:38:36

37 91 Eaton Graham RAF C RAF Benson SM 00:38:43

38 63 Tucker Carl RAF C Cherwell Honnington SM 00:38:45

39 47 Dalton Gavin CS B VM 00:38:55

40 67 Siddens John RAF C Sleaford Striders Waddington VM 00:39:00

41 40 Locke Alistair CS B VM 00:39:08

42 44 Williams Dave CS INCOMPLETE VM 00:39:18

43 16 Aked John Police B SM 00:39:46

44 69 Nicholson Paul RAF D Sleaford Striders Coningsby VM 00:40:11

45 32 Swan Paul Police B VM 00:40:21

46 204 Grass Chris RAF D RAF Worthy Down SM 00:40:14

47 131 Johnson Paul RAF D RAF Abbey Wood VM 00:40:28

48 205 Butler Tim CS INCOMPLETE CS VM 00:40:25

49 46 Hallas Steve CS INCOMPLETE VM 00:40:38

50 6 Monk Kevin Fire INCOMPLETE West Mids VM 00:40:44

51 135 Sim Robert RAF D RAF Waddington SM 00:40:47

52 139 Spence Mark RAF D RAF Waddington SM 00:40:54

53 117 Metcalf Craig RAF D RAF Northolt VM 00:40:56

54 106 Woolner Adam RAF E RAF Odiham SM 00:41:03

55 68 Bostock Nigel RAF E RAF Honnington VM 00:41:05

56 132 Johnson JJ RAF E RAF Wyton VM 00:41:23

57 73 Turnbull Alan Guest Bedford & County VM 00:41:24

58 24 Dinwoodie Stu Police INCOMP VM 00:41:27

59 149 Bywaters Adrian RAF E RAF Worthy Down VM 00:41:29

60 10 Vallis Keith Fire INCOMPLETE Hants VM 00:42:12

61 146 Shoring Mark RAF E RAF Halton SM 00:42:19

62 105 MacArthur Trev RAF E RAF Boscombe Down VM 00:42:28

63 147 Crockford Pete CS INCOMPLETE CS VM 00:42:41

64 134 Stewart Alasdair RAF F RAF Brize Norton SM 00:42:58

65 114 Woolley Chris RAF F RAF Northolt SM 00:43:08

66 137 Gambrill Dan RAF F RAF Coningsby SM 00:43:10

67 94 Spurling Tom RAF F RAF Benson SM 00:43:16

68 107 Starmer Pete RAF F RAF Odiham SM 00:43:18

69 136 Adam David RAF F RAF Halton VM 00:43:27

70 148 Smith Craig RAF G RAF Waddington VM 00:43:38

71 92 Kent Lee RAF G RAF Benson SM 00:44:09

72 102 Martin Harry RAF G RAF Boscombe Down SM 00:44:32



73 79 Pursglove James RAF G RAF Brize Norton SM 00:44:34

74 104 McDouall Justin RAF G RAF Boscombe Down VM 00:44:37

75 51 Daniels Barry RAF G RAF SM 00:45:27

76 98 Green Liam RAF H RAF Boscombe Down SM 00:46:08

77 201 Jonston Chris RAF H RAF Worthy Down VM 00:46:08

78 96 Faulkner Matthew RAF H RAF Benson SM 00:46:34

79 145 Bennett-BrittonThomas RAF H RAF Halton VM 00:46:57

80 143 Charleston Grant RAF H RAF Northolt VM 00:47:19

81 90 Richards Gary RAF H RAF Brize Norton VM 00:47:50

82 95 Perry Kevin RAF I RAF Benson SM 00:48:14

83 116 Crisp Johnny RAF I RAF Northolt SM 00:48:37

84 119 Smith Glenn RAF I RAF Northolt SM 00:49:17

85 138 Randle Dave RAF I RAF Cosford SM 00:49:33

86 144 Wright Andrew RAF I RAF Abbey Wood VM 00:49:38

87 99 Ireland Doug RAF I RAF Boscombe Down SM 00:50:22

88 97 Bausor Neil RAF J RAF Benson VM 00:50:33

89 203 Pearce John RAF J RAF Worthy Down VM 00:51:15

90 142 Duce David RAF J RAF Northolt SM 00:51:42

91 108 Boyd Karl RAF J RAF Odiham SM 00:51:47

92 111 Simpson Chris RAF J RAF Northolt SM 00:51:58

93 202 Phillips Paul RAF J RAF Worthy Down VM 00:53:04

94 110 Wood Mark RAF INCOMPLETE RAF Odiham SM 00:53:20

95 141 Coates Craig RAF INCOMPLETE RAF Northolt VM 00:55:02

TEAM RESULTS (6)

OVERALL

Pos Team Total

1 RAF A 36

2 CS A 73

3 Police A 92

4 RAF B 112

5 CS B 199

6 Police B 206

7 RAF C 218

8 RAF D 293

9 RAF E 347

10 RAF F 399

11 RAF G 435

12 RAF H 471

13 RAF I 507

14 RAF J 543

15 CS INCOMPLETE 202 4

16 Fire INCOMPLETE 123 3

17 RAF INCOMPLETE 189 2

18 POLICE INCOMP 58 1

RAF v CS

Pos Team Total

1 RAF A 36

2 CS A 73

RAF v POLICE v FIRE

Pos Team Total

1 RAF A 36

2 Police A 92

3 RAF B 112

4 Police B 206

5 RAF C 218

6 RAF D 293

7 RAF E 347

8 RAF F 399

9 RAF G 435

10 RAF H 471

11 RAF I 507

12 RAF J 543



13 Fire INCOMPLETE 123 3

14 RAF INCOMPLETE 189 2

15 POLICE INCOMP 58 1

Men Vets

Pos No. Surname First Name Team Club Unit (S League) Cat Time

1 23 Cooper Jim Police VET A VM 00:34:46

2 42 Pennington Garry CS VET A VM 00:36:02

3 41 Bampton Heath CS VET A VM 00:36:05

4 25 Grantham Rob Police VET A VM 00:36:25

5 71 Southern Greg RAF VET A Sleaford Town Waddington VM 00:36:47

6 45 Snow Shane CS VET A VM 00:37:02

7 28 Daniels Alex Police VET A VM 00:37:33

8 70 Rowland Chris RAF VET A RAF Wittering VM 00:37:47

9 47 Dalton Gavin CS VET A VM 00:38:55

10 67 Siddens John RAF VET A Sleaford Striders Waddington VM 00:39:00

11 40 Locke Alistair CS VET B VM 00:39:08

12 44 Williams Dave CS VET B VM 00:39:18

13 69 Nicholson Paul RAF VET A Sleaford Striders Coningsby VM 00:40:11

14 32 Swan Paul Police VET A VM 00:40:21

15 131 Johnson Paul RAF VET B RAF Abbey Wood VM 00:40:28

16 205 Butler Tim CS VET B CS VM 00:40:25

17 46 Hallas Steve CS VET B VM 00:40:38

18 6 Monk Kevin Fire INCOMPLETE West Mids VM 00:40:44

19 117 Metcalf Craig RAF VET B RAF Northolt VM 00:40:56

20 68 Bostock Nigel RAF VET B RAF Honnington VM 00:41:05

21 132 Johnson JJ RAF VET B RAF Wyton VM 00:41:23

22 73 Turnbull Alan Guest Bedford & County VM 00:41:24

23 24 Dinwoodie Stu Police VET INCOMP VM 00:41:27

24 149 Bywaters Adrian RAF VET C RAF Worthy Down VM 00:41:29

25 10 Vallis Keith Fire INCOMPLETE Hants VM 00:42:12

26 105 MacArthur Trev RAF VET C RAF Boscombe Down VM 00:42:28

27 147 Crockford Pete CS VET INCOMP CS VM 00:42:41

28 136 Adam David RAF VET C RAF Halton VM 00:43:27

29 148 Smith Craig RAF VET C RAF Waddington VM 00:43:38

30 104 McDouall Justin RAF VET D RAF Boscombe Down VM 00:44:37

31 201 Jonston Chris RAF VET D RAF Worthy Down VM 00:46:08

32 145 Bennett-BrittonThomas RAF VET D RAF Halton VM 00:46:57

33 143 Charleston Grant RAF VET D RAF Northolt VM 00:47:19

34 90 Richards Gary RAF VET E RAF Brize Norton VM 00:47:50

35 144 Wright Andrew RAF VET E RAF Abbey Wood VM 00:49:38

36 97 Bausor Neil RAF VET E RAF Benson VM 00:50:33

37 203 Pearce John RAF VET E RAF Worthy Down VM 00:51:15

38 202 Phillips Paul RAF VET INCOMP RAF Worthy Down VM 00:53:04

39 141 Coates Craig RAF VET INCOMP RAF Northolt VM 00:55:02

TEAM RESULTS (4)

OVERALL

Pos Team Total

1 CS VET A 20

2 Police VET A 26

3 RAF VET A 36

4 CS VET B 56

5 RAF VET B 75

6 RAF VET C 107

7 RAF VET D 126

8 RAF VET E 142

9 Fire INCOMPLETE 43 2

10 RAF VET INCOMPLETE 77 2

11 POLICE VET INCOMP 23 1

12 CS VET INCOMPLETE 27 1

RAF v CS

Pos Team Total

1 CS VET A 20

2 RAF VET A 36



3 CS VET B 56

4 RAF VET B 75

5 RAF VET C 107

6 RAF VET D 126

7 RAF VET E 142

8 RAF VET INCOMPLETE 77 2

9 CS VET INCOMPLETE 27 1

RAF v POLICE v FIRE

Pos Team Total

1 Police VET A 26

2 RAF VET A 36

3 RAF VET B 75

4 RAF VET C 107

5 RAF VET D 126

6 RAF VET E 142

7 Fire INCOMPLETE 43 2

8 RAF VET INCOMPLETE 77 2

9 POLICE VET INCOMP 23 1


